'Major Code'
ACCT
ACSC
ACST
ACTG
ADDE
ADFM
ADGR
ADPD
ADSN
AHST
AIAD
AMBI
AMCS
AMFI
AMNH
AMPH
ART
BIOL
BMAC
BMBA
BMEN
BMEV
BMFI
BMGT
BMHR
BMIB
BMMG
BMMK
BMSC
BSAN
CHCF
CHCS
CHEM
cJus
CLMN
CMSA
CNSL
COHE
CPIS
CPSC
CPSE
CRIS
CRJU
CSMN

'Description’

Accounting

Actuarial Science

Actuarial Science Minor - Math
Accounting

Design (Art + Design, BFA)

Fine New Media

Graphic Design Conc (AIAD BFA)
Product Design Conc (AIAD BFA)

Art and Design

American & World History

Integrated Art and Design

Applied Math: Biology Concentration
Applied Math:Computer Sci Concentration
Applied Math: Finance Concentration
Art Minor: Art History

Applied Math: Physics Concentration
Fine Arts - Art Emphasis

Biology

Accounting Concentration (Bus Mgmt)
Minor in Business Analytics
Entrepreneurship Concentration (BMGT)
Event Planning [Minor]

Finance Concentration (Bus Mgmt)
Business Management

Human Res Mgmt (Bus Mgmt)
International Bus (Bus Mgmt)
Management Concentration (Bus Mgmt)
Marketing Concentration (Bus Mgmt)
Supply Chain Mgmt Concentration (BMgmt
Minor in Business Analytics

Chemical Forensics

American Chemical Society

Chemistry

Criminal Justice

Chinese Lang & Culture Minor
Computer Science Applications
Counseling Concentration

Community Health Education
Information Security

Computer Science

Computer Security

Crisis Intervention

Criminal Justice

Computer Science Applications

'CIPC'

52.0301
52.1304
52.1304
52.0301
50.0401
50.0401
50.0409
50.0404
50.0409
54.0102
50.0101
26.0101
11.0101
52.0801
50.0101
40.0801
50.0101
26.0101
52.0301
52.0201
52.0701
52.0101
52.0801
52.0201
52.1001
52.1101
52.1301
52.1401
52.0203
52.0201
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
43.0104
16.0301
11.0202
42.2803
51.2201
11.1003
11.0101
11.1003
51.1501
43.0104
11.0202



CWLT
DMGW

DMNC
DVAD
ECFN
ECGL
ECGN
ECON
EEDT
ENGL
ENVM
ESAM
EVPL
EXER
EXIN
EXSC
FINA
FINC
FNAR
FNMS
FNTH
GENS
GOVT
GSCl
HIAW
HLEH
HLEP
HLGH
HLHP
HLMM
HLSA
HRDA
HSAD
INDS
IT™MC
MAAC
MAGM
MATH
MDSI
MEDT
MGAC
MGMK
MKTG
MLEL
MLFR

Creative Write and Lit Concentration 23.0101

Graphics and Web Design Track 50.0409
General (Digital Media) 50.0102
Data Visualization (A + D) 50.0401
Finance Concentration (ECON) 45.0601

Global Economics Concentration (ECON) 45.0601
General Economics Concentration (ECON)  45.0601

Economics 45.0601
Differentiated Teaching 13.0101
English 23.0101
Environmental Sci Minor '03.0103
App Clinical + Movement Sci 26.0908
Event Planning [Minor] 52.0101
Exercise Science 31.0505
Internship Option (Exer Sci) 31.0505
Exercise Science 31.0505
Finance 52.0801
Finance 52.0801
Fine Arts: Art Emphasis 50.0101
Fine Arts: Music Emphasis 50.0101
Fine Arts: Theatre Emphasis 50.0101
General Science, M.Ed. 26.0101
American Government & Politics 45,1001
General Science 30.0101
American & World History Concentration 54.0102
Cert Environmental Health 51.2202
DNU/Emerg Prep CESB/Incorrect 51.2201
Cert Global Health 51.2211
Cert Health Project Management 51.2211
Cert Med Marijuana & PH 51.2201
Health Services Administration 51.2211
Hosp Data Analytics Minor 30.7001
Health Services Administration 51.2211
Instructional Design Tech, MEd 13.0501
Instructional Design Tech, MEd 13.0501
Actuarial Science Minor - Math 52.1304
General Mathematics 27.0101
Mathematics 27.0101
Middle Level: Science 30.0101
Medical Technology 51.1005
Accounting (B.S.) 52.0301
Marketing (B.S.) 52.0301
Marketing (B.S.) 52.1401

Middle Level:English Lang Concentration 23.0101
French 16.0901



MLMA
MLOB
MLPA
MLPS

MLSC
MLSP
MLSS
MMNA
MMNH
MMNJ
MMNT
MTCH
MUSM
NURS
PARK
PBAD
PBHL
PENT
PEPB
PESE
PHCH
PHYS
PMNG
POLI
POLS
PRMG
PSAG
PSNC
PSPA
PSPG
PSPH
PSPT
PSYS
PUHL
RECR
SCEG
SCIG
S0d)
SOSW
SOWK
SPAN
SWRK
TDDE
THEA
WELA

Middle Level: Math Concentration

Organizational Behavior Concentration

Public Administration
Professional Spanish

Middle Level: Science Concentration
Spanish

Middle Level: Social Stud Concentration
Music Minor:Applied Music Concentration
Music Minor:Music Hist&Lit Concentration
Music Minor: Jazz Studies Concentration
Music Minor: Music Theory Concentration

Medical Technology

Music Minor

Nursing

Park Management Minor
Public Administration

Public Health
Phys/Engineering Transfer
Phys/Physics and Business
Phys/Secondary Education
Public Health/Comm Health
Physics

Pol Sci Minor:Politics&Govt
Political Science

Political Science

Park Management Minor
American Government & Politics
General (Physics B.S.)

Public Administration Concentration
Pol Sci Minor:Politics&Govt
Professional Track (Physics)
Professional Track (Physics)
Counseling Concentration
Community Health Education
Recreation Services Mgmt
General Science, M.Ed.
General Science

Criminal Justice Concentration
Social Work

Social Work

Spanish

Social Work Minor

3D Printing and Product Design
Fine Arts - Theatre Emphasis
Writ Expression and Lit Arts

27.0101
52.1003
44.0401
16.0905

30.0101
16.0905
45.0101
50.0701
50.0701
50.0701
50.0701
51.1005
50.0901
51.3801
31.0301
44.0401
51.2201
40.0801
40.0801
40.0801
51.2201
40.0801
45.1001
45.1001
45.1001
31.0301
45.1001
40.0801
44.0401
45.1001
40.0801
40.0801
42.2803
51.2201
31.0301
26.0101
30.0101
43.0103
44.0701
44.0701
16.0905
44.0701
50.0404
50.0101
23.0101








