

'Major Code'	'Description'	'CIPC'
ACCT	Accounting	52.0301
ACSC	Actuarial Science	52.1304
ACST	Actuarial Science Minor - Math	52.1304
ACTG	Accounting	52.0301
ADDE	Design (Art + Design, BFA)	50.0401
ADFM	Fine New Media	50.0401
ADGR	Graphic Design Conc (AIAD BFA)	50.0409
ADPD	Product Design Conc (AIAD BFA)	50.0404
ADSN	Art and Design	50.0409
AHST	American & World History	54.0102
AIAD	Integrated Art and Design	50.0101
AMBI	Applied Math: Biology Concentration	26.0101
AMCS	Applied Math:Computer Sci Concentration	11.0101
AMFI	Applied Math: Finance Concentration	52.0801
AMNH	Art Minor: Art History	50.0101
AMPH	Applied Math: Physics Concentration	40.0801
ART	Fine Arts - Art Emphasis	50.0101
BIOL	Biology	26.0101
BMAC	Accounting Concentration (Bus Mgmt)	52.0301
BMBA	Minor in Business Analytics	52.0201
BMEN	Entrepreneurship Concentration (BMGT)	52.0701
BMEV	Event Planning [Minor]	52.0101
BMFI	Finance Concentration (Bus Mgmt)	52.0801
BMGT	Business Management	52.0201
BMHR	Human Res Mgmt (Bus Mgmt)	52.1001
BMIB	International Bus (Bus Mgmt)	52.1101
BMMG	Management Concentration (Bus Mgmt)	52.1301
BMMK	Marketing Concentration (Bus Mgmt)	52.1401
BMSC	Supply Chain Mgmt Concentration (BMgmt)	52.0203
BSAN	Minor in Business Analytics	52.0201
CHCF	Chemical Forensics	40.0501
CHCS	American Chemical Society	40.0501
CHEM	Chemistry	40.0501
CJUS	Criminal Justice	43.0104
CLMN	Chinese Lang & Culture Minor	16.0301
CMSA	Computer Science Applications	11.0202
CNSL	Counseling Concentration	42.2803
COHE	Community Health Education	51.2201
CPIS	Information Security	11.1003
CPSC	Computer Science	11.0101
CPSE	Computer Security	11.1003
CRIS	Crisis Intervention	51.1501
CRJU	Criminal Justice	43.0104
CSMN	Computer Science Applications	11.0202

CWLT	Creative Write and Lit Concentration	23.0101
DMGW	Graphics and Web Design Track	50.0409
DMNC	General (Digital Media)	50.0102
DVAD	Data Visualization (A + D)	50.0401
ECFN	Finance Concentration (ECON)	45.0601
ECGL	Global Economics Concentration (ECON)	45.0601
ECGN	General Economics Concentration (ECON)	45.0601
ECON	Economics	45.0601
EEDT	Differentiated Teaching	13.0101
ENGL	English	23.0101
ENVM	Environmental Sci Minor	'03.0103
ESAM	App Clinical + Movement Sci	26.0908
EVPL	Event Planning [Minor]	52.0101
EXER	Exercise Science	31.0505
EXIN	Internship Option (Exer Sci)	31.0505
EXSC	Exercise Science	31.0505
FINA	Finance	52.0801
FINC	Finance	52.0801
FNAR	Fine Arts: Art Emphasis	50.0101
FNMS	Fine Arts: Music Emphasis	50.0101
FNTH	Fine Arts: Theatre Emphasis	50.0101
GENS	General Science, M.Ed.	26.0101
GOVT	American Government & Politics	45.1001
GSCI	General Science	30.0101
HIAW	American & World History Concentration	54.0102
HLEH	Cert Environmental Health	51.2202
HLEP	DNU/Emerg Prep CESB/Incorrect	51.2201
HLGH	Cert Global Health	51.2211
HLHP	Cert Health Project Management	51.2211
HLMM	Cert Med Marijuana & PH	51.2201
HLSA	Health Services Administration	51.2211
HRDA	Hosp Data Analytics Minor	30.7001
HSAD	Health Services Administration	51.2211
INDS	Instructional Design Tech, MEd	13.0501
ITMC	Instructional Design Tech, MEd	13.0501
MAAC	Actuarial Science Minor - Math	52.1304
MAGM	General Mathematics	27.0101
MATH	Mathematics	27.0101
MDSI	Middle Level: Science	30.0101
MEDT	Medical Technology	51.1005
MGAC	Accounting (B.S.)	52.0301
MGMK	Marketing (B.S.)	52.0301
MKTG	Marketing (B.S.)	52.1401
MLEL	Middle Level:English Lang Concentration	23.0101
MLFR	French	16.0901

MLMA	Middle Level: Math Concentration	27.0101
MLOB	Organizational Behavior Concentration	52.1003
MLPA	Public Administration	44.0401
MLPS	Professional Spanish	16.0905
MLSC	Middle Level: Science Concentration	30.0101
MLSP	Spanish	16.0905
MLSS	Middle Level: Social Stud Concentration	45.0101
MMNA	Music Minor:Applied Music Concentration	50.0701
MMNH	Music Minor:Music Hist&Lit Concentration	50.0701
MMNJ	Music Minor: Jazz Studies Concentration	50.0701
MMNT	Music Minor: Music Theory Concentration	50.0701
MTCH	Medical Technology	51.1005
MUSM	Music Minor	50.0901
NURS	Nursing	51.3801
PARK	Park Management Minor	31.0301
PBAD	Public Administration	44.0401
PBHL	Public Health	51.2201
PENT	Phys/Engineering Transfer	40.0801
PEPB	Phys/Physics and Business	40.0801
PESE	Phys/Secondary Education	40.0801
PHCH	Public Health/Comm Health	51.2201
PHYS	Physics	40.0801
PMNG	Pol Sci Minor:Politics&Govt	45.1001
POLI	Political Science	45.1001
POLS	Political Science	45.1001
PRMG	Park Management Minor	31.0301
PSAG	American Government & Politics	45.1001
PSNC	General (Physics B.S.)	40.0801
PSPA	Public Administration Concentration	44.0401
PSPG	Pol Sci Minor:Politics&Govt	45.1001
PSPH	Professional Track (Physics)	40.0801
PSPT	Professional Track (Physics)	40.0801
PSYS	Counseling Concentration	42.2803
PUHL	Community Health Education	51.2201
RECR	Recreation Services Mgmt	31.0301
SCEG	General Science, M.Ed.	26.0101
SCIG	General Science	30.0101
SOCJ	Criminal Justice Concentration	43.0103
SOSW	Social Work	44.0701
SOWK	Social Work	44.0701
SPAN	Spanish	16.0905
SWRK	Social Work Minor	44.0701
TDDE	3D Printing and Product Design	50.0404
THEA	Fine Arts - Theatre Emphasis	50.0101
WELA	Writ Expression and Lit Arts	23.0101

